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ENGLAND ATHLETICS
INDOOR RACE WALKING CHAMPIONSHIPS
@ EIS, SHEFFIELD 6th JANUARY 2019

1K Walk - Mixed U15B, U15G

Posn
1

2
3
4

Bib
201
203
202

3K Walk - Women

Posn
1
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3k Walk - Men
Posn
1
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Bib
209
211
205
206
208
200
207

Bib
215
220
219
218
216
217
221

Athlete

Ellis SIMMONDS
Ben HEALEY
Lucy WALKER

Athlete

Madeline SHOTT
Pagen SPOONER
Carolyn DERBYSHIRE
Beatrice FURY
Wendy KANE

Laura MacCOLL
Anna GARCIA

Athlete

Cameron CORBISHLEY
Chris SNOOK

Tom PARTINGTON
Luc LEGON

Matthew CRANE
Oliver HOPKINS

Tim SNOOK

Club

2 Dash
2 Dash
2 Dash

Club

Belgrave H

Hyde Park

Nuneaton Harriers

Medway & Maidstone AC
Notts AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Club

Medway & Maidstone AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Manx AC

Bexley AC

Bexley AC

Lewes AC

Aldershot Farnham & District

Perf
5:44.09
6:21.14

DQ 230.7a

Perf
14:49.57
16:15.98
16:23.43
17:50.63
18:39.64
19:54.19

DQ 230.7a

Perf
11:54.83
12:41.34
12:52.25
13:41.80
14:50.32

DQ 230.7a
DQ 230.7a

WALKS



